Avondale Heights

EventDesc

70m Don Furness 70
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EventDistance HeatType HeatNo HeatE HeatEF LaneColour

Red
Green
White
Blue
Black
Yellow
Pink

Green
Red
Blue
Yellow
Pink
Black
White

Pink
Green
Red
Blue
White
Yellow
Black

Red
White
Black
Blue

AthleteNc¢ AthleteGivenName HeatER RawTime HeatERI| Result

7354
7308
2907
7146
6094
7714
6395

6295
5557
7211
6258
6866
7292
5956

7099
7226
5563
8928
7272
2902
2040

5731
8068
2968
6886

Nathan RIALI
Jack ARMOUR
Paul TANCREDI
Cameron MOSS
Ben HARDY
LACHLAN INNES
Jordan KEAST

Ryan CAMILLE
Sam JAMIESON
James VINE
Matthew HARVEY
Nickolas BERRY
Scott ROWSELL
Bros KELLY

Noddy ANGELAKOS
Rhys GILLSON
Daniel Steinhauser
Josh TIU

Dane HEIDEN

Luke VERSACE
Mark HIGNETT

Ben WEAVER
Corey BAKER
David GROSS
lain DOUGLAS

3.00
6.50
4.00
4.75
7.00
6.00
7.00

6.25
2.50
4.25
5.25
6.50
7.00
3.75

6.75
6.25
2.50
4.25
4.00
5.50
7.00

2.75
4.00
6.25
4.25

7.798
7.859
7.873
8.007
8.254
8.466
8.553

7.686
7.841
7.898
8.168
8.205
8.229

8.009
8.029
8.180
8.224

8.009
8.084
8.172

7.718 Completed
7.779 Completed
7.793 Completed
7.927 Completed
8.174 Completed
8.386 Completed
8.473 Completed

7.566 Completed
7.721 Completed
7.778 Completed
8.048 Completed
8.085 Completed
8.109 Completed

0 Scratched

7.904 Completed
7.924 Completed
8.075 Completed
8.119 Completed
0 Scratched
0 Scratched
0 Scratched

7.919 Completed
7.994 Completed
8.082 Completed

0 Scratched



70m Open

70

HEAT 5

HEAT 6

Final 1

HEAT 1

9999
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9999
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9999
9999
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9999
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4 Yellow
5 Green
6 Pink

4 Yellow
Red
Black
Pink
White
Blue
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Green

Red
Green
Blue
Yellow
White
Black
Pink
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Black
Red
Blue
Green
Yellow
Grey
White
Pink

o N 0O b~ O W E N

1 Red
3 Blue

6516
6212
2185

7912
6184
6087
7344
6271
1947
1224

6143
7345
5742
6448
3352
6705
0328

6295
5557
6143
7211
7354
7099
5731
7912

6184
6448

Tyson DEANE
Andrew WALDRON
Craig MAIR

Simon JACKSON
Carl MOREHOUSE
Matthew MIFSUD
Adam TODOROV
Mohamad ZEED
Cam DUNBAR
Darren WHITTAKER

Edward WARE
Bikramjeet SINGH
Adam COOTE
David FENOLLAR
David TINNEY
Lawrence COOP
Robert WISHART

Ryan CAMILLE

Sam JAMIESON
Edward WARE
James VINE

Nathan RIALI

Noddy ANGELAKOS
Ben WEAVER
Simon JACKSON

Carl MOREHOUSE
David FENOLLAR

5.50
6.25
7.00

5.75
2.75
7.00
6.75
4.00
4.75
6.50

3.00
6.50
4.75
5.75
4.00
7.00
7.00

6.25
2.50
3.00
4.25
3.00
6.75
2.75
5.75

2.75
5.75

7.883
7.909
7.935
8.007
8.120

7.852
7.886
8.024
8.050
8.056
8.363

7.654
7.768
7.796
7.800
7.818
7.908
7.954
7.996

8.023
8.037

0 Scratched
0 Scratched
0 Scratched

7.793 Completed
7.819 Completed
7.845 Completed
7.917 Completed
8.030 Completed

0 Scratched

0 Scratched

7.757 Completed
7.791 Completed
7.929 Completed
7.955 Completed
7.961 Completed
8.268 Completed

0 Scratched

7.569 Completed
7.683 Completed
7.711 Completed
7.715 Completed
7.733 Completed
7.823 Completed
7.869 Completed
7.911 Completed

7.883 Completed
7.897 Completed
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HEAT 3

HEAT 4
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9999
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9999
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5 Green
2 White
7 Black
8 Grey
4 Yellow
6 Pink

White
Pink
Red
Green
Black
Grey
Blue
Yellow
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Orange

Red
Yellow
Pink
Blue
Green
Grey
White
Black

~N N 0O O w o b~

Yellow
Green
Black
White
Blue
Grey
Red
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7292
8050
2145
3390
7674
2626

7687
5930
0038
7107
6667
8060
6955
8064
7354

8068
6094
7236
7675
7179
5991
2637
6213

6087
6728
6666
9609
7714
0459
7181

Scott ROWSELL
Daniel POP

Daniel MARTIN
Angela PHILLIPS
Samuel GROUIOS
Justin TEMPLAR

Nicholas REPALUST
Tara DOMASCHENZ
Graham VERBUNT
Wade GIROTTO
Tiffany BOATMAN
Alona Broome
Benjamin FARRELL
Kieran BLIZZARD
Nathan RIALI

Corey BAKER

Ben HARDY

Julian FAWCETT
Jarrod CASTAGNA
Brody TAYLOR

Megan McCMAHON
Douglas GREENOUGH
Emma JOHNSON

Matthew MIFSUD
Tom MOREHOUSE
Julia BOATMAN
Nicholas Giles
LACHLAN INNES
John HILDITCH
Fraser HEARD

7.75
4.75
10.25
13.25
7.00
8.50

5.00
11.00
13.00

8.75
13.50
10.50

6.00

7.00

3.00

4.00
7.75
9.00
7.50
8.00
13.50
5.00
12.00

7.00
9.00
13.75
5.00
6.00
11.00
4.00

8.167
8.259
8.336
8.477
8.677

8.069
8.150
8.196
8.200
8.307
8.568
8.648
9.047

8.064
8.100
8.176
8.509
8.627
8.918

8.022
8.059
8.261
8.434
8.448
8.544
8.665

8.027 Completed
8.119 Completed
8.196 Completed
8.337 Completed
8.537 Completed

0 Scratched

7.934 Completed
8.015 Completed
8.061 Completed
8.065 Completed
8.172 Completed
8.433 Completed
8.513 Completed
8.912 Completed

0 Scratched

7.974 Completed
8.010 Completed
8.086 Completed
8.419 Completed
8.537 Completed
8.828 Completed

0 Scratched

0 Scratched

7.927 Completed
7.964 Completed
8.166 Completed
8.339 Completed
8.353 Completed
8.449 Completed
8.570 Completed



HEAT 5

HEAT 6

HEAT 7

HEAT 8

9999
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9999
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9999
9999
9999
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9999
9999
9999
9999

6 Pink

1 Red
Pink
White
Blue
Grey
Green
Yellow
Black
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Pink
Yellow
Blue
White
Green
Red
Black
Grey

0w N P O0ON W O

Blue
Green
White
Grey
Red
Yellow
Pink
Black

~N o MR 0O N O W

1 Red
2 White
4 Yellow

6611

7211
6685
6888
6212
2968
3024
6946
6696

6514
6190
0104
6516
7245
6255
6480
7127

6866
7190
7167
5324
6510
2185
0096
7203

6416
3039
2052

Nadeen BROWN

James VINE
Cameron PAICE
Dean DOBRIC
Andrew WALDRON
David GROSS
Jonathon ROGERS
Jimmie GLADMAN
Amy TOZER

Simon CAREY
Dominic HOSKINS
Marcus COOPER
Tyson DEANE
Harrison Kerr
Tamer SIRIN
Melanie PURKISS
Jacqueline McCANN

Nickolas BERRY
William KERR

Steve FABRIS
Sonya POLLARD
Chris HARGREAVES
Craig MAIR

Brendan BOYLE
Mayra CUMING

Augustine CARTY-COWL

Nathan DIXON
Adam CABBLE

12.00

4.25
9.25
5.25
6.25
6.25
8.00
7.00
13.75

9.50
7.00
6.25
5.50
8.00
4.50
12.25
14.00

7.00
8.00
5.50
14.00
4.50
7.50
9.75
12.50

4.50
5.50
7.50

7.972
8.071
8.077
8.098
8.128
8.214
8.257

7.991
8.259
8.270
8.866
8.922

7.872
7.946
8.141
8.675

7.933
8.121
8.148

0 Scratched

7.847 Completed
7.946 Completed
7.952 Completed
7.973 Completed
8.003 Completed
8.089 Completed
8.132 Completed

0 Scratched

7.861 Completed
8.129 Completed
8.140 Completed
8.736 Completed
8.792 Completed
0 Scratched
0 Scratched
0 Scratched

7.817 Completed
7.891 Completed
8.086 Completed
8.620 Completed
0 Scratched
0 Scratched
0 Scratched
0 Scratched

7.823 Completed
8.011 Completed
8.038 Completed



~N o 0o b

9999

HEAT 9

~N o o b~ WN PP

9999
Semi 1

w N

0 N o o b~

Semi 2

3 Blue
8 Grey
7 Black
5 Green
6 Pink

7 Black
2 White
3 Blue
6 Pink
Grey
Green
Red
Yellow

» = 01 0

2 White
6 Pink
3 Blue

Red
Grey
Green
Black
Yellow

A N 01 0 B

8 Grey

3 Blue
1 Red

7 Black

5 Green

6779
5737
6543
7435
0341

6705
1947
0257
6186
3090
6395
7294
0244

6416
7190
1947

6184
6705
6448
6685
6888

6514

7687
8068

6728

6087

Adrian BURKE
Morgan DEANE
Ellie MAGUIRE
Josh FORNER
John MACKAY

Lawrence COOP
Cam DUNBAR
Robert LEHMANN
Nick HOWARD
Lara GAMBINO
Jordan KEAST
Hamish ADAMS
Walter PASQUALI

Augustine CARTY-COWL
William KERR(bm12)
Cam DUNBAR(bm5)

Carl MOREHOUSE (bm1)
Lawrence COOP(fg3)
David FENOLLAR(bm9)
Cameron PAICE(bm14)
Dean DOBRIC(bm7)

Simon CAREY (bm15)

Nicholas REPALUST(bmé
Corey BAKER(bm2)

Tom MOREHOUSE(bm1z

Matthew MIFSUD(bm10)

6.50
14.00
12.75

8.00
10.00

10.00
4.75
5.75
8.25

13.00
7.50
4.00
6.50

4.50
8.00
4.75

2.75
10.00
5.75
9.25
5.25

9.50

5.00
4.00

9.00

7.00

8.553
8.631
8.796
9.416

7.903
7.921
7.992
8.200
8.323
8.333
8.503

7.868
7.967
8.008

8.032
8.067
8.125
8.202
8.280

8.009

8.076
8.122

8.123

8.130

8.443 Completed
8.521 Completed
8.686 Completed
9.306 Completed

0 Scratched

7.833 Completed
7.851 Completed
7.922 Completed
8.130 Completed
8.253 Completed
8.263 Completed
8.433 Completed

0 Scratched

7.763 Completed
7.862 Completed
7.903 Completed

7.927 Completed
7.962 Completed
8.020 Completed
8.097 Completed
8.175 Completed

7.769 Completed

7.836 Completed
7.882 Completed

7.883 Completed

7.890 Completed



120m Open

120

Final 1

HEAT 1

HEAT 2
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9999
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9999
9999
9999

4 Yellow
6 Pink
2 White

2 White
8 Grey
5 Green
3 Blue
Black
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Blue
Yellow
Pink
Grey
White
Green
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Black
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Green
White
Blue
Pink
Black
1 Red
4 Yellow
8 Grey
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0257
6866
7211

6416
6514
6087
7687
6728
7190
0257
8068

7226
0257
6258
2626
8050
6779
5557
3329

1963
8068
7190
7107
6728
6184
2637
2185

Robert LEHMANN(bm8)
Nickolas BERRY(fq1)
James VINE(fq4)

Augustine CARTY-COWL

Simon CAREY
Matthew MIFSUD
Nicholas REPALUST
Tom MOREHOUSE
William KERR
Robert LEHMANN
Corey BAKER

Rhys GILLSON
Robert LEHMANN
Matthew HARVEY
Justin TEMPLAR
Daniel POP

Adrian BURKE

Sam JAMIESON
Bradley ARMSTRONG

Shane EZARD

Corey BAKER

William KERR

Wade GIROTTO

Tom MOREHOUSE
Carl MOREHOUSE
Douglas GREENOUGH
Craig MAIR

5.75
7.00
4.25

4.50
9.50
7.00
5.00
9.00
8.00
5.75
4.00

7.50
8.25
9.75
13.00
6.50
8.75
4.50
11.00

8.75
6.50
7.50
10.00
11.50
5.00
8.25
14.00

8.140
8.156
8.180

7.888
7.986
7.999
8.010
8.072
8.079
8.092
8.160

13.213
13.234
13.537
13.615
13.642
14.419

13.391
13.663
13.769
13.915
13.964

7.900 Completed
7.916 Completed
7.940 Completed

7.798 Completed
7.896 Completed
7.909 Completed
7.920 Completed
7.982 Completed
7.989 Completed
8.002 Completed
8.070 Completed

13.128 Completed
13.149 Completed
13.452 Completed
13.530 Completed
13.557 Completed
14.334 Completed

0 Scratched

0 Scratched

13.361 Completed
13.633 Completed
13.739 Completed
13.885 Completed
13.934 Completed
0 Scratched
0 Scratched
0 Scratched



HEAT 3

HEAT 4

HEAT 5

HEAT 6

N O O WN P

9999

A W N PP

9999
9999
9999
9999
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9999
9999
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7 Black
5 Green
1 Red
8 Grey
6 Pink
3 Blue
4 Yellow
2 White

2 White
5 Green
6 Pink
Red
Blue
Yellow
Black
Grey

0 N b W

Grey
Black
Green
White
Red
Yellow
Blue
Pink

D W b RPN O N

6 Pink
3 Blue
1 Red
8 Grey
4 Yellow

0104
6190
7106
6685
6514
7353
7675
7229

5956
6448
0752
7167
8067
6143
0242
0096

3095
0448
5441
7312
8051
7674
7461
6087

6186
6866
9609
0287
7179

Marcus COOPER
Dominic HOSKINS
Kevin BRITTAIN
Cameron PAICE
Simon CAREY
Michael VOUMARD
Jarrod CASTAGNA
Darci HUGHES

Bros KELLY

David FENOLLAR
Rodney MATHEWS
Steve FABRIS
Adam Nadin
Edward WARE
John CARA
Brendan BOYLE

Shane BUCKINGHAM
Evan KING

Brett MAURER

Greg Mitchell

Brendon Glidden-Green
Samuel GROUIOS
Leslie ZAMBUKO
Matthew MIFSUD

Nick HOWARD
Nickolas BERRY
Nicholas Giles
Stephen BAIRD
Brody TAYLOR

11.75
8.75
5.50

14.50

10.00
7.50
8.50
6.50

6.75
9.00
10.75
6.00
7.00
8.00
11.75
15.75

17.25
11.75
9.00
7.00
6.00
8.00
7.00
11.00

12.00
7.00
7.00

24.00
9.00

13.505
13.605
13.611
13.614
14.034
14.269
14.638

13.202
13.266
13.912
14.069

o O o

13.560
13.750
13.929
13.981
14.168
15.016

13.542
13.622
13.990
14.261
15.053

13.385 Completed
13.485 Completed
13.491 Completed
13.494 Completed
13.914 Completed
14.149 Completed
14.518 Completed

0 Scratched

13.052 Completed
13.116 Completed
13.762 Completed
13.919 Completed
0 Scratched
0 Scratched
0 Scratched
0 Scratched

13.450 Completed
13.640 Completed
13.819 Completed
13.871 Completed
14.058 Completed
14.906 Completed

0 Scratched

0 Scratched

13.492 Completed
13.572 Completed
13.940 Completed
14.211 Completed
15.003 Completed



9999
9999
9999

HEAT 7

A W N P

9999
9999
9999
9999

HEAT 8

N o 0o WN P

9999
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g b W N P

9999
9999
9999

Semi 1

2 White
5 Green
7 Black

2 White
Black
Green
Blue
Red
Yellow
Pink
Grey
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Red
Yellow
Black
Pink
Green
Blue
White
Grey
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Red
Yellow
Black
White
Grey
Blue
Green
Pink

O g W 00NN~

4 Yellow
3 Blue

7146
7292
6480

5742
6705
6395
7714
5731
8928
6200
0493

6271
6888
2052
6212
6192
7181
6946
0328

3352
3039
3024
9596
2968
6510
6195
2902

0257
7226

Cameron MOSS
Scott ROWSELL
Melanie PURKISS

Adam COOTE
Lawrence COOP
Jordan KEAST
LACHLAN INNES
Ben WEAVER
Josh TIU

Eric SAPAC

Jeff SARGENT

Mohamad ZEED
Dean DOBRIC
Adam CABBLE
Andrew WALDRON
Shane WOODROW
Fraser HEARD
Jimmie GLADMAN
Robert WISHART

David TINNEY
Nathan DIXON
Jonathon ROGERS
River Robson

David GROSS

Chris HARGREAVES
Nicholas CROSS
Luke VERSACE

Robert LEHMANN(fg4)
Rhys GILLSON(fg3)

7.00
11.00
19.00

7.25
12.00
9.00
8.00
6.25
8.50
11.00
20.50

6.50
8.50
12.00
11.00
9.50
8.00
7.25
27.00

6.50
8.00
12.00
7.00
9.00
7.25
8.75
9.75

8.25
7.50

13.637
13.640
14.171
14.380

13.266
13.426
13.484
13.653
13.671
14.079
14.305

13.355
13.434
13.496
13.585
13.678

13.145
13.314

0 Scratched
0 Scratched
0 Scratched

13.537 Completed
13.540 Completed
14.071 Completed
14.280 Completed
0 Scratched
0 Scratched
0 Scratched
0 Scratched

13.156 Completed
13.316 Completed
13.374 Completed
13.543 Completed
13.561 Completed
13.969 Completed
14.195 Completed

0 Scratched

13.280 Completed
13.359 Completed
13.421 Completed
13.510 Completed
13.603 Completed
0 Scratched
0 Scratched
0 Scratched

13.040 Completed
13.209 Completed



Semi 2

Semi 3

Final 1

9999

0 N o 0o WN PR

N

0 N o 0o b~ W

o 0o~ WN B

1 Red

7 Black
8 Grey
2 White

5 Green

6 Pink

1 Red
5 Green
6 Pink
4 Yellow
3 Blue
7 Black
2 White
8 Grey

2 White
4 Yellow

8 Grey
1 Red
3 Blue
7 Black
5 Green
6 Pink

2 White
8 Grey
7 Black
1 Red
6 Pink
5 Green

7106

3024
2626
8050

6190

6212

6271
6448
0104
1963
6888
2052
9596
6685

5956
3039

3095
3352
5742
6705
6258
6186

5956
3095
0104
6271
6448
0257

Kevin BRITTAIN(bm1)

Jonathon ROGERS (bm1¢
Justin TEMPLAR(bm22)
Daniel POP

Dominic HOSKINS(bm12)

Andrew WALDRON(bm16

Mohamad ZEED(bm2)
David FENOLLAR(fq2)
Marcus COOPER(bm17)
Shane EZARD(bm13)
Dean DOBRIC(fq7)
Adam CABBLE(bm18)
River Robson(bm6)
Cameron PAICE(bm23)

Bros KELLY(fql)
Nathan DIXON(fg8)

Shane BUCKINGHAM(bm
David TINNEY(bm3)
Adam COOTE(bm7)
Lawrence COOP(bm20)
Matthew HARVEY (bm15)
Nick HOWARD(bm21)

Bros KELLY

Shane BUCKINGHAM
Marcus COOPER
Mohamad ZEED
David FENOLLAR
Robert LEHMANN

5.50

12.00
13.00
6.50

8.75

11.00

6.50
9.00
11.75
8.75
8.50
12.00
7.00
14.50

6.75
8.00

17.25
6.50
7.25

12.00
9.75

12.00

6.75
17.25
11.75

6.50

9.00

8.25

13.370

13.447
13.626
13.677

13.757

13.097
13.220
13.246
13.302
13.399
13.474
13.572
13.585

13.077
13.221

13.300
13.453
13.501
13.620
13.643
13.768

13.060
13.174
13.237
13.256
13.262
13.286

13.265 Completed

13.342 Completed
13.521 Completed
13.572 Completed

13.652 Completed

Scratched

13.007 Completed
13.130 Completed
13.156 Completed
13.212 Completed
13.309 Completed
13.384 Completed
13.482 Completed
13.495 Completed

12.982 Completed
13.126 Completed

13.205 Completed
13.358 Completed
13.406 Completed
13.525 Completed
13.548 Completed
13.673 Completed

12.990 Completed
13.104 Completed
13.167 Completed
13.186 Completed
13.192 Completed
13.216 Completed



120m Novice

120

HEAT 1

HEAT 2

HEAT 3

HEAT 4

A W N P

9999

A W N PP

9999
9999
9999
9999

N o 0o WN P

9999

4 Yellow
3 Blue

2 White
4 Yellow
6 Pink

5 Green

3 Blue
1 Red
Black

~

Blue
Yellow
Green
Pink
Red
White
Black
Grey

o NN R OO~ W

Green
Yellow
Red
Black
Blue
White
Pink
Grey

0w oOON W NP~ O

3 Blue
2 White

3039
7226

7687
6955
7717
7496

7676
8063
6696

7353
7674
8064
8058
8067
7308
6513
7227

6516
6728
6255
9565
6946
7312
7401
9574

7294
8051

Nathan DIXON
Rhys GILLSON

Nicholas REPALUST
Benjamin FARRELL
JESS LEHMANN
Cleo ANDERSON

ANTHONY LAUGHTON
Michael Torrini
Amy TOZER

Michael VOUMARD
Samuel GROUIOS
Kieran BLIZZARD
Taylah Perry

Adam Nadin

Jack ARMOUR
Natasha McDOWELL
Lauren CAMPBELL

Tyson DEANE

Tom MOREHOUSE
Tamer SIRIN
DELANEY KEATING
Jimmie GLADMAN
Greg Mitchell

Loryn SAVOIA
Elisha Ezard

Hamish ADAMS
Brendon Glidden-Green

8.00
7.50

7.25
16.50
23.00
19.00

10.00
6.00
26.00

11.00
15.75
17.00
20.00

6.00

7.50
23.00
27.00

17.00
16.00

6.50
25.25
10.50

8.50
20.00
28.00

12.50
9.00

13.382
13.442

12.983
13.056
13.138
13.714

13.912
14.437

13.397
13.403
13.414
13.946

o O o

13.213
13.305
13.432
13.479
13.609
13.882
14.299

13.212
13.465

13.312 Completed
13.372 Completed

13.033 Completed
13.106 Completed
13.188 Completed
13.764 Completed

13.962 Completed
14.487 Completed
0 Scratched

13.347 Completed
13.353 Completed
13.364 Completed
13.896 Completed
0 Scratched
0 Scratched
0 Scratched
0 Scratched

13.128 Completed
13.220 Completed
13.347 Completed
13.394 Completed
13.524 Break
13.797 Completed
14.214 Completed
0 Scratched

13.177 Completed
13.430 Completed



300m Open

300

HEAT 5

HEAT 6

Final 1

HEAT 1

~N o o b~ oW

o O b~ WN P

9999

ga b W N P

)]

0 N O 0o~ WN PP

1 Red
6 Pink
4 Yellow
7 Black
5 Green

3 Blue
4 Yellow
6 Pink
5 Green
2 White
1 Red
7 Black

White
Pink
Yellow
Red
Blue

W R M ODN

7 Black
5 Green

Black
Red
Yellow
Grey
Green
White
Pink
Blue

w o N 0o A~ PN

9596
7203
7179
7683
9605

6779
7236
6418
7245
7714
9612
6611

7407
7528
7675
9575
7143

7719
7435

6955
7687
7294
6516
6779
7407
7236
7353

River Robson

Mayra CUMING
Brody TAYLOR
DONNA MCDOWALL
Luke Mitchell

Adrian BURKE

Julian FAWCETT
Nadia DOMASCHENZ
Harrison Kerr
LACHLAN INNES
Nicholas Payne
Nadeen BROWN

Thomas Yeung
Jenna CARTLEDGE
Jarrod CASTAGNA
Matt Burleigh

John HARVEY

CASSANDRA ANDERSO

Josh FORNER

Benjamin FARRELL
Nicholas REPALUST
Hamish ADAMS
Tyson DEANE
Adrian BURKE
Thomas Yeung
Julian FAWCETT
Michael VOUMARD

7.00
26.00
16.00
30.00
18.00

15.00
16.00
22.00
19.00

9.00

7.00
26.00

9.00
22.25
16.00

7.00
15.50

30.00
19.00

16.50

7.25
12.50
17.00
15.00

9.00
16.00
11.00

13.492
13.557
13.887
14.446
14.479

13.158
13.208
13.370
13.802
14.018
14.130

13.242
13.370
13.470
13.912
14.384

14.512
14.836

13.044
13.141
13.186
13.267
13.339
13.346
13.466
13.483

13.457 Completed
13.522 Completed
13.852 Completed
14.411 Completed
14.444 Completed

13.118 Completed
13.168 Completed
13.330 Completed
13.762 Completed
13.978 Completed
14.090 Completed

0 Scratched

13.152 Completed
13.280 Completed
13.380 Completed
13.822 Completed
14.294 Completed

14.422 Completed
14.746 Completed

12.919 Completed
13.016 Completed
13.061 Completed
13.142 Completed
13.214 Completed
13.221 Completed
13.341 Completed
13.358 Completed



HEAT 2

HEAT 3

~N o o b~ WN PP

9999
9999
9999
9999
9999

© 00 N o 0o B~ W N B

9999
9999
9999

N o O WN P

7 Black

1 Red

3 Blue

12 Blue-White
10 Purple

5 Green

6 Pink

2 White

4 Yellow

8 Grey

9 Orange
11 Red-White

6 Pink

11 Red-White
1 Red

4 Yellow

7 Black

10 Purple

9 Orange

12 Blue-White
3 Blue
2 White
5 Green
8 Grey

10 Purple

5 Green

3 Blue

8 Grey

12 Blue-White
2 White

9 Orange

6200
7146
1963
7272
0260
7674
7435
7461
7229
7099
6042
7227

2907
7107
5563
3352
6258
2052
6887
7271
0752
5557
7345
3329

6705
6231
7312
7279
1923
6679
7190

Eric SAPAC
Cameron MOSS
Shane EZARD
Dane HEIDEN
Mathew BOYES
Samuel GROUIOS
Josh FORNER
Leslie ZAMBUKO
Darci HUGHES
Noddy ANGELAKOS
Steven MARSH
Lauren CAMPBELL

Paul TANCREDI
Wade GIROTTO
Daniel Steinhauser
David TINNEY
Matthew HARVEY
Adam CABBLE
Chris BRAMHAM
Kyle HILSON
Rodney MATHEWS
Sam JAMIESON
Bikramjeet SINGH
Bradley ARMSTRONG

Lawrence COOP
James COLLIER
Greg Mitchell

Aaron POOLEY
Katie MOORE
Andrew CAMPBELL
William KERR

20.00
12.00
14.00
26.00
36.00
16.00
19.00
13.00
15.00
25.00
30.00
52.00

19.00
40.00
12.00
15.00
21.00
32.00
30.00
56.00
14.00
13.00
17.00
26.00

34.00
16.00
13.00
21.00
35.00
12.00
27.00

34.669
35.115
36.060
36.518
39.358
41.022
45.161

o O o o

34.630
34.909
35.578
35.755
36.027
36.765
37.176
37.546
39.154

34.977
35.293
35.373
35.991
36.615
36.740
36.897

34.669 Completed
35.115 Completed
36.060 Completed
36.518 Completed
39.358 Completed
41.022 Completed
45.161 Completed
0 Scratched
0 Scratched
0 Scratched
0 Scratched
0 Scratched

34.630 Completed
34.909 Completed
35.578 Completed
35.755 Completed
36.027 Completed
36.765 Completed
37.176 Completed
37.546 Completed
39.154 Completed

0 Scratched

0 Scratched

0 Scratched

34.977 Completed
35.293 Completed
35.373 Completed
35.991 Completed
36.615 Completed
36.740 Completed
36.897 Completed



HEAT 4

HEAT 5

HEAT 6

9999
9999
9999

o O b~ WN P

9999
9999
9999
9999
9999

o O~ WN B

9999
9999
9999
9999
9999

7 Black

6 Pink

1 Red

4 Yellow

11 Red-White

3 Blue

9 Orange
6 Pink
10 Purple
Black
White
Red
Yellow
Green

o o b~ P NN

Grey
11 Red-White

7 Black
6 Pink

8 Grey
10 Purple
2 White
11 Red-White
1 Red

3 Blue

4 Yellow
5 Green
9 Orange

5 Green
9 Orange
8 Grey

7353
7294
8067
2637
2345

1947
6087
7167
6514
9609
7104
7354
6195
0257
5917
5425

7181
6448
2626
6728
6271
5318
5956
3039
6190
8928
3024

6746
6186
6326

Michael VOUMARD
Hamish ADAMS
Adam Nadin

Douglas GREENOUGH

Alan DINSDALE

Cam DUNBAR
Matthew MIFSUD
Steve FABRIS
Simon CAREY
Nicholas Giles
Liam SHEPHERD
Nathan RIALI
Nicholas CROSS
Robert LEHMANN
Matthew McCAULEY
Tom HECIMOVIC

Fraser HEARD
David FENOLLAR
Justin TEMPLAR
Tom MOREHOUSE
Mohamad ZEED
Chris LIVITSANOS
Bros KELLY
Nathan DIXON
Dominic HOSKINS
Josh TIU

Jonathon ROGERS

Lonain BURNETT
Nick HOWARD
Shane QUINN

20.00
17.00
10.00
14.00
44.00

13.00
28.00
13.00
34.00
20.00
13.00
10.00
14.00
16.00
22.00
45.00

22.00
20.00
29.00
35.00
14.00
45.00
11.00
15.00
16.00
18.00
31.00

18.00
31.00
29.00

37.395
37.891

35.309
35.560
35.984
36.451
36.470
36.869

O O O o

34.866
35.025
35.472
36.286
37.559
38.489

O O o o

35.189
35.197
36.746

37.395 Completed
37.891 Completed
0 Scratched
0 Scratched
0 Scratched

35.309 Completed
35.560 Completed
35.984 Completed
36.451 Completed
36.470 Completed
36.869 Completed
0 Scratched
0 Scratched
0 Scratched
0 Scratched
0 Scratched

34.866 Completed
35.025 Completed
35.472 Completed
36.286 Completed
37.559 Completed
38.489 Completed
0 Scratched
0 Scratched
0 Scratched
0 Scratched
0 Scratched

35.189 Completed
35.197 Completed
36.746 Completed



Final 1

300m Womens/Vets 300
HEAT 1

g b

9999
9999
9999
9999

© 00 N o o B~ W N B

=
o

0 N o o b~ WON P

9999
9999
9999

10 Purple
3 Blue
2 White

Pink

Red
Yellow
Black

11 Red-White

I N

=
o

Purple
Pink
Yellow
Red
White
Orange
Black
Blue
Green

0w g W N O NP MO

Grey

Green
Pink
Red
Blue
White
11 Red-White
10 Purple
7 Black
4 Yellow
8 Grey

9 Orange

N Wk o O

0206
9612
9596

7676
6510
5441
5757
7026

7107
6200
2907
7146
1947
6705
7181
6746
6448
6186

3250
3285
7292
7496
2145
0459
7172
9574
7302
2806
0322

Darren ARTHUR
Nicholas Payne
River Robson

ANTHONY LAUGHTON
Chris HARGREAVES

Brett MAURER
Robert KEENAN
Kasey MOORE

Wade GIROTTO
Eric SAPAC

Paul TANCREDI
Cameron MOSS
Cam DUNBAR
Lawrence COOP
Fraser HEARD
Lonain BURNETT
David FENOLLAR
Nick HOWARD

Stephanie JINKS
Marita DOWNES
Scott ROWSELL
Cleo ANDERSON
Daniel MARTIN
John HILDITCH
Caroline COOP
Elisha Ezard
Cara BOUSTEAD
Martine BEER
Ricky DUNBAR

36.00
14.00
13.00

20.00
12.00
16.00
24.00
50.00

40.00
20.00
19.00
12.00
13.00
34.00
22.00
18.00
20.00
31.00

44.00
47.00
15.00
37.00
26.00
33.00
74.00
50.00
41.00
53.00
67.00

37.001
37.018
37.103

37.185

o O o

34.431
34.500
34.901
34.944
34.953
35.095
35.205
35.897
35.920
37.226

37.856
38.050
38.102
38.143
38.250
39.459
040.621
41.452
0

0

0

37.001 Completed
37.018 Completed
37.103 Completed

37.185 Completed
0 Scratched
0 Scratched
0 Scratched
0 Scratched

34.431 Completed
34.500 Completed
34.901 Completed
34.944 Completed
34.953 Completed
35.095 Completed
35.205 Completed
35.897 Completed
35.920 Completed
37.226 Completed

37.856 Completed
38.050 Completed
38.102 Completed
38.143 Completed
38.250 Completed
39.459 Completed
40.621 Completed
41.452 Completed

0 Scratched

0 Scratched

0 Scratched



HEAT 2

© 00 N O 0o B~ W N B

=
= o

HEAT 3

© 00 N o 0o~ W N B

9999
9999

HEAT 4

9999
9999

5 Green
3 Blue

8 Grey

4 Yellow
2 White
10 Purple
1 Red

6 Pink
11 Red-White
7 Black
9 Orange

w

Blue

=
o

Purple
Pink

Black
Yellow
Green
Grey
Orange
White

Red
Red-White

P N © 0 U~ N O

=
[N

5 Green
8 Grey
4 Yellow

9 Orange
11 Red-White
1 Red

2 White

7026
5930
7401
5318
0206
5521
6326
6667
6273
0328
1817

5425
6177
6665
3090
1558
9565
5991
7217
0260
2185
0085

7143
6666
7528

7719
0884
0244
0096

Kasey MOORE
Tara DOMASCHENZ
Loryn SAVOIA
Chris LIVITSANOS
Darren ARTHUR
Dennis HUGHES
Shane QUINN
Tiffany BOATMAN
Glenn COOPER
Robert WISHART
Colin MCCURRY

Tom HECIMOVIC
Gary BLAKE

Sarah BLIZZARD
Lara GAMBINO
Wayne DALZIEL
DELANEY KEATING
Megan McMAHON
Jacqueline SCOTT
Mathew BOYES
Craig MAIR
Graham VERBUNT

John HARVEY
Julia BOATMAN
Jenna CARTLEDGE

CASSANDRA ANDERSO

Benny TANCREDI
Walter PASQUALI
Brendan BOYLE

42.00
32.00
51.00
37.00
26.00
61.00
16.00
45.00
26.00
48.00
54.00

32.00
62.00
45.00
48.00
38.00
42.00
51.00
55.00
26.00
18.00

42.00
51.00
38.00

56.00
78.00
21.00
27.00

37.753
38.259
38.344
38.855
39.012
39.054
39.189
39.307
39.316
39.578
40.155

37.673
38.051
38.123
38.323
38.499
39.212
39.600
39.704
40.620

37.223
38.124
40.320

41.789
42.468

37.753 Completed
38.259 Completed
38.344 Completed
38.855 Completed
39.012 Completed
39.054 Completed
39.189 Completed
39.307 Completed
39.316 Completed
39.578 Completed
40.155 Completed

37.673 Completed
38.051 Completed
38.123 Completed
38.323 Completed
38.499 Completed
39.212 Completed
39.600 Completed
39.704 Completed
40.620 Completed
0 Scratched
Scratched

37.223 Completed
38.124 Completed
40.320 Completed

41.789 Completed
42.468 Completed
0 Scratched
0 Scratched



9999
9999
9999
9999

HEAT 5

© 00 N O OB~ W N B

=
= o

9999

HEAT 6

© 00 N O U~ W NP

=
o

9999

HEAT 7

3
6
7
10

11

g © NN PP W

10
8
12
6
4

W ©O© N O W

11
1

Blue
Pink
Black
Purple

Red-White
Blue

Red

White
Black
Orange
Green
Purple
Grey
Blue-White
Pink
Yellow

Blue

Pink
White
Orange
Grey
Red-White
Red

7 Black

10
4
5

9
10
6

Purple
Yellow
Green

Orange
Purple
Pink

0493
7127
5737
3268

6701
7681
0375
0546
3390
6228
9603
7208
6276
6495
6418
0354

3343
6513
3095
7161
7699
7683
0752
0047
6302
6543
7227

6331
7103
7100

Jeff SARGENT
Jacqueline McCANN
Morgan DEANE
Garry CONNOR

Lauren PARISI

LEIGH ROWBOTTOM
Andrew WILCOX
Martin BARROW
Angela PHILLIPS
Caitlyn HOCKING
Claire Thiele

Ruby KLEMM

Kylie WILLIAMS
Kerrieanne HOCKING
Nadia DOMASCHENZ
Christopher BROWN

Stephanie MOLLICA
Natasha McDOWELL
Shane BUCKINGHAM
Katilyn BRYCE

Craig LANCASTER
DONNA MCDOWALL
Rodney MATHEWS
Peter KELLY

Mandy EMMETT

Ellie MAGUIRE
Lauren CAMPBELL

Tarryn FISHER
Danielle McDOWELL
Kirsty Stevens

33.00
46.00
48.00
64.00

64.00
28.00

3.00
23.00
46.00
51.00
38.00
56.00
48.00
80.00
43.00
33.00

28.00
44.00
23.00
56.00
51.00
80.00

5.00
48.00
66.00
34.00
40.00

52.00
59.00
44.00

O O O o

37.436
37.690
38.107
38.377
38.622
38.900
39.154
39.514
39.786
40.024
40.693

37.185
37.658
38.060
38.080
38.121
38.853
38.908
39.424
39.494
42.882

37.595
37.619
38.489

0 Scratched
0 Scratched
0 Scratched
0 Scratched

37.436 Completed
37.690 Completed
38.107 Completed
38.377 Completed
38.622 Completed
38.900 Completed
39.154 Completed
39.514 Completed
39.786 Completed
40.024 Completed
40.693 Completed

0 Scratched

37.185 Completed
37.658 Completed
38.060 Completed
38.080 Completed
38.121 Completed
38.853 Completed
38.908 Completed
39.424 Completed
39.494 Completed
42.882 Completed

0 Scratched

37.595 Completed
37.619 Completed
38.489 Completed



9999
9999
9999
9999

HEAT 8

0 N O O WN

9999
9999

Final 1

© 00 N o 0o~ W N B

=
o

120m Womens 120
HEAT 1

1 Red
4 Yellow
8 Grey
2 White
3 Blue
5 Green
7 Black

5 Green
9 Orange
7 Black
3 Blue
4 Yellow
6 Pink
8 Grey
10 Purple
1 Red

2 White

Yellow
Blue
White
Red
10 Purple
Grey

P N W A

Green
Orange
Pink
Black

~N o © 01 o

8 Grey
4 Yellow

0448
2345
0312
0787
1254
1961
6696

7361
3063
6497
6721
2024
1210
0287
2238
0104
0341

7026
7361
5425
3343
6701
6331
7143
7103
6513
3250

5324
2024

Evan KING

Alan DINSDALE
Anthony O'CONNOR
Andrew MUHLHAN
Greg HILSON
Narelle LEHMANN
Amy TOZER

Jessica PAYNE

Karin LAIDLAW
Carmen DEANE

Ellie McKENZIE

Anna PASQUALI
Katrina BUCKINGHAM
Stephen BAIRD

Elissa WARD

Marcus COOPER
John MACKAY

Kasey MOORE
Jessica PAYNE

Tom HECIMOVIC
Stephanie MOLLICA
Lauren PARISI
Tarryn FISHER

John HARVEY
Danielle McDOWELL
Natasha McDOWELL
Stephanie JINKS

Sonya POLLARD
Anna PASQUALI

8.00
37.00
48.00
24.00
29.00
40.00
47.00

40.00
66.00
49.00
31.00
37.00
44.00
52.00
67.00
12.00
25.00

42.00
40.00
32.00
28.00
64.00
52.00
42.00
59.00
44.00
44.00

17.75
9.50

38.554
40.669
40.793

o O O

37.435
38.766
39.191
40.130
40.311
40.659
40.664
41.394

37.175
37.243
37.288
37.378
37.517
37.696
37.850
37.939
38.305
38.559

14.817
14.913

38.554 Completed
40.669 Completed
40.793 Completed
0 Scratched
0 Scratched
0 Scratched
0 Scratched

37.435 Completed
38.766 Completed
39.191 Completed
40.130 Completed
40.311 Completed
40.659 Completed
40.664 Completed
41.394 Completed

0 Scratched

0 Scratched

37.175 Completed
37.243 Completed
37.288 Completed
37.378 Completed
37.517 Completed
37.696 Completed
37.850 Completed
37.939 Completed
38.305 Completed
38.559 Completed

14.817 Completed
14.913 Completed



HEAT 2

HEAT 3

HEAT 4

0o N o o0 b~ W

a b~ W N P

9999
9999
9999

ga b W N P

9999
9999

o 00 B~ WN B

9999

1

o g Pk O ~N B~ DND W o N W G,

W a N B~ DN

8

Red
Black
Green
Blue
White
Pink

Blue
White
Yellow
Black
Pink
Red
Green
Grey

White
Yellow
Black
Green
Blue

Grey

1 Red

[e]

P O NN W b~

Pink

Grey
Yellow
Blue
White
Black
Pink
Red

3343
6331
6666
6418
8060
7203

7361
7717
3250
6276
6701
8110
7026
0931

1961
9603
7103
6543
8058

7719
6480
6611

1923
3390
7528
3090
5991
5737
6213

Stephanie MOLLICA
Tarryn FISHER

Julia BOATMAN
Nadia DOMASCHENZ
Alona Broome

Mayra CUMING

Jessica PAYNE
JESS LEHMANN
Stephanie JINKS
Kylie WILLIAMS
Lauren PARISI
Tamara HAMOND
Kasey MOORE
Angela WILSON

Narelle LEHMANN
Claire Thiele
Danielle McDOWELL
Ellie MAGUIRE
Taylah Perry

CASSANDRA ANDERSO

Melanie PURKISS
Nadeen BROWN

Katie MOORE
Angela PHILLIPS
Jenna CARTLEDGE
Lara GAMBINO
Megan McMAHON
Morgan DEANE
Emma JOHNSON

4.50
14.50
11.50

8.00

7.00
14.00

8.00
7.50
9.75
14.50
14.00
4.75
12.00
28.50

7.50
10.00
16.50
12.00

8.00

18.00
5.50
13.50

3.00
10.00
8.25
7.25
16.50
13.50
6.50

15.052
15.140
15.227
15.324
15.406
15.571

15.067
15.534
15.555
15.662
16.080

15.589
15.605
15.954
16.018
16.111

16.719

15.399
15.486
15.553
15.793
15.851
15.948

15.052 Completed
15.140 Completed
15.227 Completed
15.324 Completed
15.406 Completed
15.571 Completed

14.957 Completed
15.424 Completed
15.445 Completed
15.552 Completed
15.970 Completed
0 Scratched
0 Scratched
0 Scratched

15.454 Completed
15.470 Completed
15.819 Completed
15.883 Completed
15.976 Completed

16.584 Completed
0 Scratched
0 Scratched

15.284 Completed
15.371 Completed
15.438 Completed
15.678 Completed
15.736 Completed
15.833 Completed

0 Scratched



1600m Open

1600

HEAT 5

HEAT 6

Final 1

FINAL 1

9999

a b W N

9999
9999

o 0o~ WON B

9999
9999

0 N o 0o~ WN PP

5

7

3
2
6
5
1
4

o A N W OO R NG

W 0o R, NP~ O NGO

35
19
33

Green

Black
Blue
White
Pink
Green
Red
Yellow

Green
White
Red
Grey
Blue
Black
Yellow
Pink

Green
White
Pink
Yellow
Black
Red
Grey
Blue

6696

7217
6665
7100
6302
6497
6721
6513

6667
7496
5930
2238
9565
7208
7127
5531

2024
3343
6667
7361
5324
1923
7217
1961

0548
6882
0183

Amy TOZER

Jacqueline SCOTT
Sarah BLIZZARD
Kirsty Stevens
Mandy EMMETT
Carmen DEANE

Ellie McKENZIE
Natasha McCDOWELL

Tiffany BOATMAN
Cleo ANDERSON
Tara DOMASCHENZ
Elissa WARD
DELANEY KEATING
Ruby KLEMM
Jacqueline McCANN
Celia COSGRIFF

Anna PASQUALI
Stephanie MOLLICA
Tiffany BOATMAN
Jessica PAYNE
Sonya POLLARD
Katie MOORE
Jacqueline SCOTT
Narelle LEHMANN

Matthew BATEMAN
Ashley COWEN
Mark HIPWORTH

12.00

20.00
9.00
8.00

20.00

12.50
7.00

10.25

12.50
7.00
2.00

22.50
9.25

17.50

10.25

14.00

9.50
4.50
12.50
8.00
17.75
3.00
20.00
7.50

235.00
145.00
225.00

15.199
15.484
15.684
15.805
15.857

15.358
15.605
15.624
15.801
15.890
16.089

15.124
15.134
15.138
15.150
15.187
15.251
15.371
15.420

4:23.160
4:24.099
4:24.274

0 Scratched

15.124 Completed
15.409 Completed
15.609 Completed
15.730 Completed
15.782 Completed

0 Scratched

0 Scratched

15.233 Completed
15.480 Completed
15.499 Completed
15.676 Completed
15.765 Completed
15.964 Completed

0 Scratched

0 Scratched

15.019 Completed
15.029 Completed
15.033 Completed
15.045 Completed
15.082 Completed
15.146 Completed
15.266 Completed
15.315 Completed

4:23.160 Completed
4:24.099 Completed
4:24.274 Completed



© 0 N O 0o b

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
9999
9999

20
36
4 Yellow
25
5 Green
8 Grey
29
45
40
16 Black-White
24
11 Red-White
27
18 Orange-White
38
21
30
53
48
6 Pink
31
39
32
34
28
46
23
42
a7
15 Pink-White
9 Orange
50
1 Red
2 White

2604
7704
6603
6537
1661
3038
0263
6177
3261
5312
1367
7709
0832
6751
5531
5916
2022
2801
5826
1994
1254
0312
0354
2771
2368
0264
6726
7881
3061
7235
7700
8069
5941
9580

Arron DOWNES
Lucinda Lopes
Luke SEARLE
Daniel VEITH
Shane THIELE
David SPENCE
Gordon MUIR
Gary BLAKE
Corina KAPUSTA
Matt GRANT

Carl MCMEEL
JACOB NOLAN
Sean QUILTY
Indiana COOPER
Celia COSGRIFF
Craig HARRIS
David PAGE
Andrew PATTEN
lan CAYZER

Neil BRENNAN
Greg HILSON
Anthony O'CONNOR
Christopher BROWN
Christopher DIXON
Ashley SANDISON
Tony RENDINA
Clint ANDERSON
Gerard O'Donnell
Greg WHITECROSS
Xavier O'CONNOR
Nathan BURFITT
Christopher Miller
Josh NOLAN
Matthew Turner

150.00
245.00

90.00
170.00

95.00
120.00
180.00
375.00
310.00
130.00
170.00
125.00
175.00
140.00
300.00
150.00
195.00

40.00
115.00
105.00
200.00
305.00
215.00
230.00
175.00
385.00
160.00
320.00
395.00
130.00
120.00
100.00

45.00

55.00

4:25.273
4:25.962
4:25.989
4:26.500
4:26.736
4:27.226
4:27.515
4:27.832
4:28.252
4:30.895
4:32.943
4:33.672
4:35.759
4:38.543
4:38.583
4:40.574
4:42.414
4:43.513
4:47.842
4:48.758
4:51.478
4:52.527
4:52.600
4:53.070
4:54.053
4:54.236
4:54.550
4:59.169
5:03.467
5:04.196
5:04.906
5:56.008

0

0

4:25.273 Completed
4:25.962 Completed
4:25.989 Completed
4:26.500 Completed
4:26.736 Completed
4:27.226 Completed
4:27.515 Completed
4:27.832 Completed
4:28.252 Completed
4:30.895 Completed
4:32.943 Completed
4:33.672 Completed
4:35.759 Completed
4:38.543 Completed
4:38.583 Completed
4:40.574 Completed
4:42.414 Completed
4:43.513 Completed
4:47.842 Completed
4:48.758 Completed
4:51.478 Completed
4:52.527 Completed
4:52.600 Completed
4:53.070 Completed
4:54.053 Completed
4:54.236 Completed
4:54.550 Completed
4:59.169 Completed
5:3.467 Completed
5:4.196 Completed
5:4.906 Completed
5:56.008 Completed
0 Scratched

0 Scratched



800m Open

800

HEAT 1

9999
9999
9999
9999
9999
9999
9999
9999
9999
9999
9999
9999
9999
9999

© 00 N O U~ W N PP

=
= o

9999
9999
9999
9999
9999
9999

3 Blue

7 Black

10 Purple

12 Blue-White
13 Yellow-White
14 Green-White
17 Grey-White
22

26

37

41

43

44

49

6 Pink

8 Grey

16 Black-White
1 Red

11 Red-White
9 Orange

17 Grey-White
10 Purple

13 Yellow-White
5 Green

15 Pink-White
2 White

3 Blue

4 Yellow

7 Black

12 Blue-White
14 Green-White

5576
5917
6502
7686
7705
7706
6256
0518
7009
0397
0234
1294
2806
7247

5757
0263
5826
5312
0546
0952
2801
1254
3061
7686
8069
6231
1661
2604
0518
2806
1294

Alexander BACALJA
Matthew McCAULEY
Phillip O'BRIEN
JAMES PARKER
LUKE BAIN

RYAN BAIN

Drew KOWALSKI
Phil NODEN

Dylan MOORE
Tony MORAN

Leon BROOKS

Sue ANDERSON
Martine BEER

Joel Donnar

Robert KEENAN
Gordon MUIR
lan CAYZER
Matt GRANT
Martin BARROW
Neale GUNNING
Andrew Patten
Greg HILSON
Greg WHITECROSS
JAMES PARKER
Christopher Miller
James COLLIER
Shane THIELE
Arron DOWNES
Phil NODEN
Martine BEER
Sue ANDERSON

80.00
110.00
125.00
125.00
125.00
125.00
130.00
150.00
175.00
255.00
320.00
340.00
355.00
130.00

58.00
78.00
40.00
30.00
104.00
80.00
40.00
84.00
176.00
54.00
40.00
44.00
48.00
50.00
68.00
158.00
174.00

O O O OO OO0 OO0 oo oo o

1:58.692
1:59.459
2:00.620
2:02.839
2:04.286
2:04.884
2:05.854
2:06.374
2:10.859
2:19.607
2:35.833

O O O ©o o o

0 Scratched
0 Scratched
0 Scratched
0 Scratched
0 Scratched
0 Scratched
0 Scratched
0 Scratched
0 Scratched
0 Scratched
0 Scratched
0 Scratched
0 Scratched
0 Scratched

1:58.692 Completed
1:59.459 Completed
2:0.620 Completed
2:2.839 Completed
2:4.286 Completed
2:4.884 Completed
2:5.854 Completed
2:6.374 Completed
2:10.859 Completed
2:19.607 Completed
2:35.833 Completed
0 Scratched

0 Scratched

0 Scratched

0 Scratched

0 Scratched

0 Scratched



HEAT 2

HEAT 3

© 00 N O 0o B~ W N B

=
= o

12
13
14
15
9999

© 00 N O U~ W NP

=
= o

9999
9999
9999
9999

1 Red
13 Yellow-White
8 Grey

7 Black
15 Pink-White
4 Yellow

9 Orange
16 Black-White
12 Blue-White
14 Green-White
5 Green

2 White

6 Pink

10 Purple

11 Red-White
3 Blue

4 Yellow

3 Blue

7 Black

13 Yellow-White
1 Red

16 Black-White
5 Green

15 Pink-White
10 Purple

6 Pink

8 Grey

2 White

9 Orange

11 Red-White
12 Blue-White

9580
5916
6537
6256
0354
5576
3038
6497
0183
0832
7684

7676
6679
2022
7009
7167

0109
5941
6726
5531
1994
3261
6502
7076
2771
7681
2368
7335
5586
0397
3343

Matthew Turner
Craig HARRIS
Daniel VEITH

Drew KOWALSKI
Christopher BROWN
Alexander BACALJA
David SPENCE
Carmen DEANE
Mark HIPWORTH
Sean QUILTY
RYAN ANTIDORMI

ANTHONY LAUGHTON
Andrew CAMPBELL
David PAGE

Dylan MOORE

Steve FABRIS

David HAIGH

Josh NOLAN

Clint ANDERSON
Celia COSGRIFF
Neil BRENNAN
Corina KAPUSTA
Phillip O'BRIEN
Stefan CATALANO
Christopher DIXON
LEIGH ROWBOTTOM
Ashley SANDISON
Thomas SAVAGE
David WOODS
Tony MORAN
Stephanie MOLLICA

22.00
80.00
62.00
60.00
108.00
48.00
56.00
160.00
76.00
88.00
52.00

44.00
48.00
70.00
70.00
46.00

54.00
14.00
70.00
130.00
26.00
168.00
56.00
136.00
98.00
66.00
76.00
44.00
80.00
110.00
110.00

1:58.383
1:59.132
1:59.165
1:59.587
2:00.130
2:00.424
2:01.914
2:02.799
2:04.168
2:04.746
2:05.456

2:10.137
2:11.290
2:11.636
2:14.808

0

1:58.980
1:59.307
1:59.736
2:01.095
2:02.107
2:02.110
2:05.284
2:06.228
2:07.313
2:13.598
2:19.988

0

0
0
0

1:58.383 Completed
1:59.132 Completed
1:59.165 Completed
1:59.587 Completed
2:0.130 Completed
2:0.424 Completed
2:1.914 Completed
2:2.799 Completed
2:4.168 Completed
2:4.746 Completed
2:5.456 Completed

2:10.137 Completed
2:11.290 Completed
2:11.636 Completed
2:14.808 Completed

0 Scratched

1:58.980 Completed
1:59.307 Completed
1:59.736 Completed
2:1.095 Completed
2:2.107 Completed
2:2.110 Completed
2:5.284 Completed
2:6.228 Completed
2:7.313 Completed
2:13.598 Completed
2:19.988 Completed
0 Scratched

0 Scratched

0 Scratched

0 Scratched



Final 1

800m Under 20 800
FINAL 1

9999
9999

© 00 N o 0o B~ W N B

=
o

© 00 N o 0o~ W N B

e
o 00~ W N R O

9999
9999

14 Green-White
17 Grey-White

3 Blue

5 Green
8 Grey

9 Orange
6 Pink
10 Purple
7 Black
4 Yellow
1 Red

2 White

10 Purple
11 Red-White
12 Blue-White
8 Grey
14 Green-White
5 Green
9 Orange
21
4 Yellow
17 Grey-White
13 Yellow-White
16 Black-White
18 Orange-White
19
6 Pink
3 Blue
1 Red
2 White

7026
3063

0109
6256
0263
5916
6537
0354
6726
5757
5941
9580

7087
7686
7706
7684
7009
6751
7709
7050
6502
6517
7705
7271
7201
7644
7346
8051
7247
6882

Kasey MOORE
Karin LAIDLAW

David HAIGH

Drew KOWALSKI
Gordon MUIR

Craig HARRIS
Daniel VEITH
Christopher BROWN
Clint ANDERSON
Robert KEENAN
Josh NOLAN
Matthew Turner

Jack Hockley-Samon
JAMES PARKER
RYAN BAIN

RYAN ANTIDORMI
Dylan MOORE
Indiana COOPER
JACOB NOLAN
Anthony DEMPSTER
Phillip O'BRIEN
Tayla SPROULE
LUKE BAIN

Kyle HILSON
Jessica O'HARA
Chloe SPROULE
Adam ATTARD

Brendon Glidden-Green

Joel Donnar
Ashley COWEN

136.00
176.00

54.00
60.00
78.00
80.00
62.00
108.00
70.00
58.00
14.00
22.00

74.00
88.00
90.00
58.00
104.00
42.00
58.00
86.00
36.00
128.00
96.00
120.00
138.00
142.00
50.00
36.00
10.00
12.00

1:56.790
1:58.585
1:58.785
1:59.251
1:59.591
1:59.731
1:59.973
2:00.065
2:00.379
2:00.604

2:01.106
2:01.813
2:02.201
2:02.346
2:02.365
2:02.976
2:04.257
2:04.666
2:06.170
2:07.135
2:07.972
2:08.018
2:09.223
2:09.344
2:13.070
2:16.032

0

0

0 Scratched
0 Scratched

1:56.790 Completed
1:58.585 Completed
1:58.785 Completed
1:59.251 Completed
1:59.591 Completed
1:59.731 Completed
1:59.973 Completed

2:0.065 Completed

2:0.379 Completed

2:0.604 Completed

2:1.106 Completed
2:1.813 Completed
2:2.201 Completed
2:2.346 Completed
2:2.365 Completed
2:2.976 Completed
2:4.257 Completed
2:4.666 Completed
2:6.170 Completed
2:7.135 Completed
2:7.972 Completed
2:8.018 Completed
2:9.223 Completed
2:9.344 Completed
2:13.070 Completed
2:16.032 Completed
0 Scratched

0 Scratched



9999 7 Black 7235 Xavier O'CONNOR 56.00 0 0 Scratched
9999 15 Pink-White 7026 Kasey MOORE 118.00 0 0 Scratched
9999 20 8063 Michael Torrini 40.00 0 0 Scratched



